Models:
Performance Summary
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 8.9.23
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
E3ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172

They do not reperesent the actual fixture’s
shop drawing or design.
Ordering Information: Part Number:
  *Adder Applies                                                                                            Ordering Example: VVDMH08150-CS-S5-UNV-BK-D1-HK
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Mounting Accessories*
VVDMH08150
VVDMH08210
CS - Color
Selectable
S5 - 90 Degree Lens
AL - 60 Degree Silver
Aluminum Reflector*
UNV - 120-277V BK - Black D1 - 0-10V Dim HK - Integrated hook
CD - 3/4” Conduit
SB - Surface Mount
U-Bracket*
EM - External Emergency Back-
up, 25W, 3500lm, 90 Minutes
MS - PIR Motion Sensor Bi-Level
(Interior)
• VVDMH08150 - 60W/90W/120W/150W - Up to 22000 Lm - 10.7” (D) x 7.5” (H) - 6.9 Lbs